MID YORK PRINCIPAL STAFF ASSIGNMENTS
If you do not know who to reach out to, call 315-735-8328 and someone will transfer you.
For after hours emergencies, call 315-735-8328 extension 2222 and someone will get back to you.
Online Service Requests
Printing Services (Brochures, Flyers, etc.)	prints@midyork.org
Booking Items/Equipment/Story Boxes lending@midyork.org
Report Requests	                                   reportrequest@midyork.org
Cataloging Scans & Questions            	cataloging@midyork.org
	
Wanda Bruchis – Executive Director
315-735-8328 x2233 — WBruchis@midyork.org
		Alternate Contact
	Charter Issues	Katie Smith  
	Complaints (Unsatisfied)	Mid York Board President
	County Aid	Sandy Lopata
	Grant Support and Advice		Sandy Lopata
	Library Administration	Rob Sporing
	(Legal Issues, Open Meetings Law, etc.)
	Minimum Library Standards	Katie Smith
	State Aid	Sandy Lopata
Sandy Lopata – Chief Financial Officer
315-735-8328 x2228 — SLopata@midyork.org
		Alternate Contact
	Acquisitions (Book, Audio, Media, etc.)	Sandi DeLand
	Budget	Sandi DeLand
	Delivery Services & Schedules	Sandi DeLand
	Equipment & Supplies Orders	Sandi DeLand
	E-Rate 	Rob Sporing
	Health Insurance, Payroll, HR	Sandi DeLand
	Invoice Payment	Sandi DeLand
	Subscription Services	Sandi DeLand
(Wowbrary, Movie Licensing, Park Passes etc.)	
Katie Smith – Coordinator of Training and Library Services
315-735-8328 x2236 — KSmith@midyork.org
		Alternate Contact
	Annual Reports	Rob Sporing,  Wanda Bruchis
	Construction Grants	Wanda Bruchis, Rob Sporing
   	Overdrive Support  	Rob Sporing 
	MidYork.org Website	Rob Sporing
	Online User Registration & Renewals	Tanya Farrokh
	Reference Services & Questions	Diana Cassulis
	Strategic Planning	Wanda Bruchis
	Training Programs- Staff & Trustees	Wanda Bruchis

	
Rob Sporing – IT Administrator
315-735-8328 x2237 — RSporing@midyork.org
		Alternate Contact
	Audio-Visual Services	Tanya Farrokh
	Computer & Networking Support	Marshal Smith
	Email Accounts	Marshal Smith
	Interlibrary Loan (placing/filling)	Jon Acker
	Interlibrary Loan (invoicing/lost item)	Sandy Lopata
	MidYork.org Website	Katie Smith
	Reports	& Tanya Farrokh
	Website & Domain Support	Marshal Smith
	WorkFlows Policies & Questions	Tanya Farrokh
Diana Cassulis – Community Outreach Librarian
315-735-8328 x2238 —DCassulis@midyork.org
		Alternate Contact
	Central Book Aid for Non-Fiction	Katie Smith
	Collection Management	Katie Smith
	Large Type Collections	Sandy Lopata
	Outreach Service (Popup Libraries)	Katie Smith
	Services for Correctional Institutions	Wanda Bruchis
	Social Media	Katie Smith
	Talking Books Program	Wanda Bruchis
	Youth Services	Katie Smith

Support Staff
	Jon Acker	Lending / Interlibrary Loan	
	315-735-8328 x2224	JAcker@midyork.org
                                 Lending / Printing Services
	315-735-8328 x2226	sdeland@midyork.org
                                   Sandi DeLand Business Office/ Supplies 
                  315-735-8328 x 2226   SDeland@midyork.org

	Tanya Farrokh	Cataloging / Technical Services / Reports / WorkFlows
	315-735-8328 x2234	tfarrokh@midyork.org
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]	Tanya Farrokh	Cataloging / Technical Services / Reports / Workflows
	315-735-8328 x2235	TFarrokh@midyork.org
	Marshal Smith	Computer & Networking Support / Website Support
	315-735-8328 x2229	MSmith@midyork.org
